Industrial Wall mount & Desktop adapter
not
change
able
change
able
Wallmount adapter
5W MAE-WA01/ATS005T-W x x x x x x x x x 3,3V II
12W MAE-WB02/ATS012T-W x x x x x x x x x x 3,3V+6,2V+8,4V II
18W MAE-WC02/ATS018T-W x x x x x x x x x x x 7V+10V+11V II
24W MAE-WC03/ATS024T-W x x x x x x x x x x 7V II
36W MAE-WD04/ATS036T-W x x x x x x x x x x x x 8,5V II
60W ATS060T-W x     x  x  x x x x 30V II
Desktop adapter
18W MAE-A02/ATS018T x x x x x x x x x x x x 7V+10V+11V I & II
24W MAE-A03/ATS024T x x x x x x x x x x x 7V I & II
35W STD-1253-1 x x x 5V+12V dual II
36W MAE-A04/ATS036T x x x x x x x x x x x x 8,5V I & II
40W small ATS040T x x x x x x x x 20V I & II
50W ATS050T x x x x x x x x x x x x I & II
65W MAE-D06/07//ATS065T x x x x x x x x x x x x 20V+30V+32V I & II
65W small ATS065S x x x x x x 18,5V+20V I
90W MAE-G09/H09//ATS090T x x x x x x x x x x 20V+30V I
90W small STD-XX x   x x x x x   20V I
120W MAE-J11/J12//ATS120T x x x x x x x x x x 20V+30V I
160W MAE-K16/ATS160T x x x x x x x x I
160W small ATS160TS x x x x x x x x I & II
200W MAE-L20/ATS200T x x x x x x x I
200W small ATS200TS x x x x x x x x x 19,5V+20V I & II
250W ATS250T x x x x x x I
250W small ATM250TS x x x x x x x I & II
300W ATS300T x x x x x x I
300W small ATM300TS x x x x x x x x I & II
Customized output plugs and other modification. Please ask for. MOQ for mass production.
AC inlet
AC plug
Output voltages
Wattage Model
C6 C8 C14 C18 5V 5,9V 7,5V 9V 12V 13,5V 15V 56V
Further output
voltages
Class
16V 18V 19V 24V 48V
20.05.2021 Magic Power Technology GmbH; www.mgpower.de